
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester) 
Course No.FEC-603 : Advanced Econometrics (2+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

FEC-PA4-01 Mr. Raushan Kumar A/D - -
FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 6.00 5.85 14.00 33.00 22.44 48.29 3.00 9.00 11.00 23.00 71.29 7.13

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester)
Course No.FEC-604 : Advanced Marketing and Price Analysis (2+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

FEC-PA4-01 Mr. Raushan Kumar A/D - -
FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 6.00 6.25 16.25 39.00 26.52 55.02 2.75 8.50 19.00 30.25 85.27 8.53

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester) 
Course No.FEC-612 : GIS Application in Fisheries (0+2)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE Total Ass REC FP Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
- - - - - 10 30 60 100 10

FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan - - - - - 8.50 29.00 56.50 94.00 9.40

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester) 
Course No.FEC-509 : International Economic and Trade I (1+1)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

FEC-PA4-01 Mr. Raushan Kumar A/D - -
FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 4.50 3.90 9.80 34.50 17.25 35.45 - - 23.00 23.00 58.45 F

Failed due to G.P.A. is less than 6.00

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester)
Course No.FEX-504 : Participatory Approaches in Fisheries Extension (1+2)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
3.5 3.5 10 50 17 34 6 20 40 66 100 10

FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 3.50 3.50 5.50 31.0 10.54 23.04 4.00 20.00 21.00 45.00 68.04 6.80

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch (II Semester) 
Course No.FRM-606 : Fisheries Governance (2+0)

Theory Practical
Regn.no. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

T. + Pr.
10 10 30 50 100 3 10 20 33 100 10

FEC-PA4-U1 Mr. Raushan Kumar A/D -
FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 10.00 9.50 22.25 35.50 77.25 - - - - 77.25 7.73

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

II S e m e s te r
Ph.D. (Fisheries Economics) 2014-2017 Batch

Sem ester Grade Point Average

FEC FEC FEC FEC FEX FRM Total Total SGPA
Regn.no. Name of the Student 603 604 509 612 504 606 Grade Credit

(2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (0+2) (i+2) ~WW Point Hrs
30 30 20 20 30 20 150 15 10

FEC-PA4-01 Mr. Raushan Kumar A/D - 15 -
FEC-PA4-02 Mr. Mahida Navghan 7.13 8.53 F 9.40 6.80 7.73 - 15 F

FEC-PA4-02 failed due to G.P.A. is less than 6.00 in Course No.FEC-509
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